
MS Girls - Russ Fameree

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_Washington (OF) 00:09:41.51 40

2 MS_Mishicot 00:09:55.37 69

3 MS_Reedsville 00:10:02.39 82

4 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:10:15.24 101

5 MS_Suring 00:10:19.67 111

6 MS_Sevastopol 00:10:45.45 128

7 MS_Coleman 00:11:15.74 174

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:40.97 32

MS_Clarke 00:11:58.58 22

MS_Chilton 00:11:38.37 11

MS_Oconto 00:12:20.31 11

MS_Southern Door 00:11:50.53 8

MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay) 00:11:28.16 6

MS_Kewaunee 00:10:43.45 4

MS_Roncalli 00:11:20.57 3
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MS Girls - Russ Fameree

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_Washington (OF) 00:09:41.51 12 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 800 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:09:22.15 4

2 10 804 Hannah Ludemann 00:09:38.74 6

3 11 797 Hailey Delzer 00:09:43.52 7

4 12 796 Amelia Danielczak 00:09:43.76 8

5 26 803 Mackenzie Lotto 00:09:59.38 15

6 32 799 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:10:06.52 (16)

7 33 805 Gracie Miller 00:10:07.55 (17)

8 45 806 Madysen Przybylski 00:10:21.03 (24)

2 MS_Mishicot 00:09:55.37 13 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1547 Cora Stodola 00:09:16.05 2

2 13 730 Rylie Sosnosky 00:09:44.01 9

3 14 733 McKenzie Wotachek 00:09:46.15 10

4 35 724 Jazlin Ewald 00:10:09.02 18

5 65 725 Claire Hoffman 00:10:41.62 30

6 84 728 Ava Oakley 00:11:16.99 (36)

7 90 729 Emma Schmidt 00:11:28.12 (38)

8 100 1548 Michaelynn Wotacheck 00:11:40.12 (41)

3 MS_Reedsville 00:10:02.39 8 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 850 Ava Meulemans 00:09:20.51 3

2 21 852 Megan Rezba 00:09:56.22 14

3 36 846 Kayla Bubolz 00:10:10.20 19

4 38 851 Grace Rezba 00:10:12.27 20

5 55 849 Olivia Maslow 00:10:32.76 26

6 115 848 Cameran Hoefner 00:12:04.19 (44)

7 116 853 Samantha Stahl 00:12:09.74 (45)

8 118 847 Clare Delsman 00:12:23.07 (46)

4 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:10:15.24 7 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 486 Greta Martens 00:09:07.40 1

2 19 484 Gabrielle Haller 00:09:55.75 12

3 41 483 Camille Haller 00:10:14.86 22

4 67 487 Lindsey Matthys 00:10:47.22 31

5 80 488 Anna Schactner 00:11:10.97 35

6 96 485 Adelyn Krall 00:11:33.66 (39)

7 150 489 Clare Stanley 00:15:23.93 (48)

5 MS_Suring 00:10:19.67 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 938 Birdee Cramer 00:09:56.04 13

2 40 941 Ginger Gerndt 00:10:14.58 21

3 44 939 Bunny Cramer 00:10:18.36 23

4 51 940 Georgia Gerndt 00:10:28.44 25

5 64 942 Allyson Seibert 00:10:40.95 29

6 85 944 Morgan Suring 00:11:17.37 (37)

7 97 943 Samantha Seibert 00:11:38.02 (40)
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MS Girls - Russ Fameree

6 MS_Sevastopol 00:10:45.45 5 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 884 Caitlyn Hasenjager 00:09:38.25 5

2 15 888 Naomi Rikkola 00:09:48.69 11

3 70 886 Jolene Luetdke 00:10:52.97 32

4 74 883 Victoria Fiscus 00:11:00.09 33

5 121 885 Madison Lempke 00:12:27.24 47

7 MS_Coleman 00:11:15.74 5 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 408 Norah Kinzinger 00:10:39.13 27

2 63 410 Ella VanErmen 00:10:39.75 28

3 77 409 Maddy Seefeldt 00:11:07.63 34

4 112 406 Clare Gappa 00:11:55.61 42

5 113 407 Aliza Jensen 00:11:56.55 43
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MS Girls - Russ Fameree

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 486 Greta Martens 5th 00:09:07.40 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

2 1 309 Emma Bousley 6th 00:09:12.19 MS_Southern Door

3 2 1547 Cora Stodola 8th 00:09:16.05 MS_Mishicot

4 3 850 Ava Meulemans 7th 00:09:20.51 MS_Reedsville

5 4 800 Brooke Hodkiewicz 7th 00:09:22.15 MS_Washington (OF)

6 3 637 Sophia Mleziva 8th 00:09:22.38 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

7 4 646 Grace Seering 8th 00:09:23.53 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

8 5 983 Sophia Soukup 6th 00:09:25.96 MS_Clarke

9 5 884 Caitlyn Hasenjager 7th 00:09:38.25 MS_Sevastopol

10 6 804 Hannah Ludemann 8th 00:09:38.74 MS_Washington (OF)

11 7 797 Hailey Delzer 7th 00:09:43.52 MS_Washington (OF)

12 8 796 Amelia Danielczak 6th 00:09:43.76 MS_Washington (OF)

13 9 730 Rylie Sosnosky 7th 00:09:44.01 MS_Mishicot

14 10 733 McKenzie Wotachek 7th 00:09:46.15 MS_Mishicot

15 11 888 Naomi Rikkola 7th 00:09:48.69 MS_Sevastopol

16 9 974 Kylie Kakes 8th 00:09:50.08 MS_Clarke

17 10 633 Kylie Kallies 7th 00:09:50.38 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

18 11 648 Madyson Vanark 7th 00:09:51.84 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

19 12 484 Gabrielle Haller 7th 00:09:55.75 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

20 13 938 Birdee Cramer 8th 00:09:56.04 MS_Suring

21 14 852 Megan Rezba 6th 00:09:56.22 MS_Reedsville

22 12 381 Zoey Povsha 6th 00:09:56.35 MS_Chilton

23 13 984 Rylee Timm 6th 00:09:56.47 MS_Clarke

24 0 529 Hannah Morton 8th 00:09:57.93 MS_Kewaunee

25 14 636 Abi Mleziva 6th 00:09:58.43 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

26 15 803 Mackenzie Lotto 6th 00:09:59.38 MS_Washington (OF)

27 (16) 643 McKenna Rank 7th 00:10:00.61 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

28 17 374 Emily Heller 7th 00:10:01.93 MS_Chilton

29 18 383 Alydia Wietig 8th 00:10:04.18 MS_Chilton

30 0 528 Allie Kinjerski 8th 00:10:05.25 MS_Kewaunee

31 19 989 Shaidyn White 8th 00:10:05.72 MS_Clarke

32 (16) 799 Ava Hodkiewicz 7th 00:10:06.52 MS_Washington (OF)

33 (17) 805 Gracie Miller 6th 00:10:07.55 MS_Washington (OF)

34 22 375 Adahlyn Hoerl 7th 00:10:08.35 MS_Chilton

35 18 724 Jazlin Ewald 6th 00:10:09.02 MS_Mishicot

36 19 846 Kayla Bubolz 7th 00:10:10.20 MS_Reedsville

37 23 971 Ashley Groothoff 6th 00:10:10.99 MS_Clarke

38 20 851 Grace Rezba 8th 00:10:12.27 MS_Reedsville

39 (24) 638 Lydia Morozov 8th 00:10:14.07 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

40 21 941 Ginger Gerndt 6th 00:10:14.58 MS_Suring

41 22 483 Camille Haller 5th 00:10:14.86 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

42 25 313 Anna Massart 6th 00:10:16.95 MS_Southern Door

43 0 659 Joslyn Lara 7th 00:10:17.63 MS_Roncalli

44 23 939 Bunny Cramer 7th 00:10:18.36 MS_Suring

45 (24) 806 Madysen Przybylski 8th 00:10:21.03 MS_Washington (OF)

46 (27) 647 Emily Tassoul 6th 00:10:21.17 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

47 28 920 Claire Quaderder 6th 00:10:21.48 MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

48 0 802 Addy Leja 6th 00:10:21.65 MS_Washington (OF)

49 (29) 986 Taylor Vogel 5th 00:10:22.36 MS_Clarke

50 0 801 Brynn Hodkiewicz 8th 00:10:23.88 MS_Washington (OF)

51 25 940 Georgia Gerndt 8th 00:10:28.44 MS_Suring
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MS Girls - Russ Fameree

52 30 310 Kelsey Johnson 7th 00:10:31.58 MS_Southern Door

53 0 807 Abigail Roskom 8th 00:10:31.86 MS_Washington (OF)

54 0 649 Ella Vandervest 7th 00:10:32.06 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

55 26 849 Olivia Maslow 8th 00:10:32.76 MS_Reedsville

56 31 913 Julia Gregory 8th 00:10:33.61 MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

57 0 651 Gabrielle Weck 8th 00:10:35.49 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

58 32 379 Morgan Mueller 5th 00:10:36.10 MS_Chilton

59 0 644 Morgan Rank 6th 00:10:36.89 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

60 0 642 Elizabeth Rank 8th 00:10:37.05 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

61 33 759 Madilyn Thomson K 00:10:37.16 MS_Oconto

62 27 408 Norah Kinzinger 7th 00:10:39.13 MS_Coleman

63 28 410 Ella VanErmen 6th 00:10:39.75 MS_Coleman

64 29 942 Allyson Seibert 6th 00:10:40.95 MS_Suring

65 30 725 Claire Hoffman 7th 00:10:41.62 MS_Mishicot

66 (34) 376 Peyton Hoerth 7th 00:10:43.68 MS_Chilton

67 31 487 Lindsey Matthys 7th 00:10:47.22 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

68 0 632 Kacie Jorgensen 7th 00:10:48.25 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

69 0 641 Lexi Polster 7th 00:10:49.11 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

70 32 886 Jolene Luetdke 8th 00:10:52.97 MS_Sevastopol

71 35 915 Mikayla LaLuzerne 8th 00:10:55.53 MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

72 36 752 Elizabeth Finger K 00:10:56.81 MS_Oconto

73 0 530 Abby Ostermeier 8th 00:10:57.97 MS_Kewaunee

74 33 883 Victoria Fiscus 6th 00:11:00.09 MS_Sevastopol

75 0 627 Addisen DuBois 6th 00:11:00.27 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

76 0 625 Emma Delebreau 8th 00:11:04.19 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

77 34 409 Maddy Seefeldt 7th 00:11:07.63 MS_Coleman

78 0 631 Luciana Herlache 7th 00:11:09.36 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

79 0 639 Evelyn Peot 8th 00:11:09.75 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

80 35 488 Anna Schactner 6th 00:11:10.97 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

81 (37) 969 Metadel Edwards 8th 00:11:11.61 MS_Clarke

82 (38) 982 Breleigh Schultz 8th 00:11:13.69 MS_Clarke

83 0 979 Ashley Miller 6th 00:11:14.05 MS_Clarke

84 (36) 728 Ava Oakley 7th 00:11:16.99 MS_Mishicot

85 (37) 944 Morgan Suring 6th 00:11:17.37 MS_Suring

86 0 658 Mallory Krajnek 6th 00:11:18.67 MS_Roncalli

87 39 749 Mackenzie Bonitz K 00:11:19.85 MS_Oconto

88 40 919 Molly Price 8th 00:11:21.49 MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

89 0 987 Natalie Weier 6th 00:11:25.11 MS_Clarke

90 (38) 729 Emma Schmidt 7th 00:11:28.12 MS_Mishicot

91 41 314 Samantha Massart 6th 00:11:29.43 MS_Southern Door

92 42 758 Addison Stamsa K 00:11:29.67 MS_Oconto

93 0 623 Emilie Davister 8th 00:11:32.08 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

94 0 967 Aubry DeRosier 6th 00:11:32.93 MS_Clarke

95 43 751 Madeline Coshenet K 00:11:33.58 MS_Oconto

96 (39) 485 Adelyn Krall 6th 00:11:33.66 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

97 (40) 943 Samantha Seibert 8th 00:11:38.02 MS_Suring

98 0 985 Mikayla VanWychen 6th 00:11:38.46 MS_Clarke

99 (44) 380 Sophia Pingel 7th 00:11:38.87 MS_Chilton

100 (41) 1548 Michaelynn Wotacheck 5th 00:11:40.12 MS_Mishicot

101 0 640 Olivia Peters 8th 00:11:40.37 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

102 45 912 Tanya Chanda 6th 00:11:40.86 MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

103 0 978 Quinn McGinty 5th 00:11:42.09 MS_Clarke

104 0 968 Keira Dickson 5th 00:11:42.65 MS_Clarke

105 0 726 Olivia Kaczrowski 5th 00:11:43.08 MS_Mishicot
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MS Girls - Russ Fameree

106 0 798 Melanie Healy 6th 00:11:43.08 MS_Washington (OF)

107 0 720 Clara Baranowski 7th 00:11:46.28 MS_Mishicot

108 0 624 Brianna Dax 6th 00:11:51.00 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

109 (46) 756 Rylie Shallow K 00:11:51.76 MS_Oconto

110 (47) 757 Jenelle Sowle K 00:11:51.86 MS_Oconto

111 0 527 Vivian Bootz 6th 00:11:52.66 MS_Kewaunee

112 42 406 Clare Gappa 7th 00:11:55.61 MS_Coleman

113 43 407 Aliza Jensen 6th 00:11:56.55 MS_Coleman

114 48 312 Alexis Massart 8th 00:12:03.76 MS_Southern Door

115 (44) 848 Cameran Hoefner 8th 00:12:04.19 MS_Reedsville

116 (45) 853 Samantha Stahl 8th 00:12:09.74 MS_Reedsville

117 0 652 Riley Westlund 6th 00:12:12.87 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

118 (46) 847 Clare Delsman 6th 00:12:23.07 MS_Reedsville

119 0 660 Sonya McClain 5th 00:12:25.42 MS_Roncalli

120 (49) 316 Attyson Wilson 6th 00:12:26.97 MS_Southern Door

121 47 885 Madison Lempke 6th 00:12:27.24 MS_Sevastopol

122 0 622 Cady Bevins 7th 00:12:30.35 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

123 (50) 377 Abby Meyer 5th 00:12:45.20 MS_Chilton

124 0 990 Breanna Wisnowski 7th 00:12:48.32 MS_Clarke

125 0 977 Samantha McCracken 7th 00:12:48.39 MS_Clarke

126 (51) 755 Natalie Schlueter K 00:12:54.45 MS_Oconto

127 0 760 Lila Walkowiak K 00:12:55.86 MS_Oconto

128 0 975 Anna Klein 6th 00:13:03.18 MS_Clarke

129 0 382 Abby Waggoner 7th 00:13:11.50 MS_Chilton

130 0 630 Kara Goeltz 7th 00:13:12.30 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

131 0 384 Jordyn Woelfel 5th 00:13:15.65 MS_Chilton

132 0 727 Tessa Kamien 6th 00:13:25.34 MS_Mishicot

133 0 629 Kailee Frank 6th 00:13:30.39 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

134 (52) 315 Breanna Motquin 7th 00:13:31.61 MS_Southern Door

135 0 621 Charley Anderson 7th 00:13:32.68 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

136 0 645 Lauren Robillard 6th 00:13:33.36 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

137 0 964 Addison Achten 6th 00:13:40.72 MS_Clarke

138 0 628 Leah Flynn 6th 00:13:46.58 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

139 0 981 Cadence Samz 5th 00:13:54.96 MS_Clarke

140 (53) 916 Takoah Meyer 6th 00:13:56.01 MS_Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

141 0 723 Kimberly Chynoweth 5th 00:14:15.30 MS_Mishicot

142 0 980 Erica Pennefeather 6th 00:14:23.46 MS_Clarke

143 0 634 Evelyn Lange 6th 00:14:25.68 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

144 0 635 Madalyn Lange 7th 00:14:50.43 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

145 0 626 Abella Dobbe 6th 00:14:53.38 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

146 0 650 Laura Vanderwalker 6th 00:14:54.70 MS_Luxemburg-Casco

147 0 753 Maycee Heimke K 00:15:04.08 MS_Oconto

148 0 754 Clara Rogers K 00:15:08.33 MS_Oconto

149 (54) 311 Chloe Kelley 7th 00:15:11.76 MS_Southern Door

150 (48) 489 Clare Stanley 7th 00:15:23.93 MS_NEWCHAA Homeschool

151 0 719 Ashley Baranowski 5th 00:15:32.98 MS_Mishicot

152 0 988 Madison Wester 6th 00:15:38.30 MS_Clarke

153 0 970 Miriam Edwards 6th 00:15:39.16 MS_Clarke

154 0 378 Abigail Moehn 6th 00:15:40.29 MS_Chilton
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